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OEM Reference

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

METZGER

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

EPS

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

MEAT & DORIA
FACET

CALORSTAT by Vernet
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

e not found or type unknown
paN

71739799
24435096
25337265
06238282
6238282

24435096

OEM Cross Reference

0903029
147202

19056

19056
1953449
550648
6PU009121791
6PU009121791
70630029
7517389
79193

83338

83338

87389

90449

CS0288
§S10711
SS10711
V40720412
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